## Department of Corporations State of California

#### LICENSE

#### **DEFERRED DEPOSIT ORIGINATOR**

File No.: 100-3552

NET PAY ADVANCE, INC.,

a corporation incorporated April 6, 2007 in the state of Nevada, is hereby licensed pursuant to Financial Code section 23005(a) of the California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law as a Deferred Deposit Originator based on the information contained in the Application filed on April 23, 2007, and any pre-license amendments to the Application filed prior to the date of the issuance of this License. This License shall remain in effect until suspended, surrendered, or revoked. This License is not transferable or assignable.

This license is issued to the above-named corporation whose principal business address is:

940 N. TYLER ROAD, SUITE 208 WICHITA, KS 67212

Dated: June 1, 2007



1.2111

PRESTON DUFAUCHARD California Corporations Commissioner

By Steven C. Thompson

Steven C. Thompson Special Administrator California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law

# Department of Financial Protection and Innovation State of California

## License

### DEFERRED DEPOSIT ORIGINATOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

File No.: 100-3552

#### NET PAY ADVANCE, INC.

Whereas a license has heretofore been issued to the above named licensee under the California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law; and

Whereas, the Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation has received from said licensee a written notice of proposed change of place of business heretofore licensed:

- FROM: 455 N. MAIZE COURT WICHITA, KS 67212
- TO: 6820 W. CENTRAL AVENUE WICHITA, KS 67212

Authority is hereby granted to engage in said business at the new address.

Date: October 5, 2020



MANUEL P. ALVAREZ Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation

MARCHA

Special Administrator California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law

# **Department of Financial Protection and Innovation** State of California

## License

### DEFERRED DEPOSIT ORIGINATOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

File No.: 100-3552

NET PAY ADVANCE, INC.

Whereas a license has heretofore been issued to the above named licensee under the California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law; and

Whereas, the Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation has received from said licensee a written notice of proposed change of place of business heretofore licensed:

- FROM: 6820 W. CENTRAL AVENUE WICHITA, KANSAS 67212
- TO: 3615 NORTH RIDGE ROAD WICHITA, KANSAS 67205

Authority is hereby granted to engage in said business at the new address.

Date: December 16, 2024



CLOTHILDE V. HEWLETT Commissioner of Financial Protection and Innovation

BY Mohammad Amran

MOHAMMAD IMRAN Portfolio Manager California Deferred Deposit Transaction Law